2002 Ford Thunderbird

Color Statistics

Body Color

Hard Top Color

Interior Color

Interior Trim Level

| Count
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Black
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Inspiration Yellow
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Black Accent

Midnight Black (Standard)
Full Interior Color Accent
Partial Interior Color Accent
Black Accent

Midnight Black (Standard)
Full Interior Color Accent
Partial Interior Color Accent
Black Accent

Midnight Black (Standard)
Full Interior Color Accent
Partial Interior Color Accent
Full Interior Color Accent
Black Accent

Midnight Black (Standard)
Full Interior Color Accent
Partial Interior Color Accent
Black Accent

Midnight Black (Standard)
Full Interior Color Accent
Partial Interior Color Accent
Black Accent

Midnight Black (Standard)
Full Interior Color Accent
Partial Interior Color Accent
Black Accent

Midnight Black (Standard)
Full Interior Color Accent
Partial Interior Color Accent
Black Accent

Midnight Black (Standard)
Full Interior Color Accent
Partial Interior Color Accent
Black Accent

Midnight Black (Standard)
Full Interior Color Accent
Partial Interior Color Accent
Black Accent

Midnight Black (Standard)
Full Interior Color Accent
Partial Interior Color Accent
Black Accent

Midnight Black (Standard)
Full Interior Color Accent
Partial Interior Color Accent

383
127
89
24
5253
843
1262
212
222
51
56
15
202
47
43
129
35
56
17
113
17
539
163
2168
319
24

92
23
71
51
251
72
40
19
87
18
44
16
320
68
904
347
4246
852
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2002 Ford Thunderbird

Color Statistics

Body Color

Torch Red
Torch Red
Torch Red
Torch Red
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Torch Red
Torch Red
Torch Red
Whisper White
Whisper White
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Whisper White
Whisper White
Whisper White

Hard Top Color

None
None
None
Evening Black
Evening Black
Evening Black
Evening Black

Performance White
Performance White
Performance White
Performance White

Torch Red
Torch Red
Torch Red
Torch Red
None

None

None

None

Evening Black
Evening Black
Evening Black
Evening Black
Whisper White
Whisper White
Whisper White
Whisper White

Interior Color

Black
Torch Red
Torch Red
Black
Black
Torch Red
Torch Red
Black
Black
Torch Red
Torch Red
Black
Black
Torch Red
Torch Red
Black
Black
Torch Red
Torch Red
Black
Black
Torch Red
Torch Red
Black
Black
Torch Red
Torch Red

*Two early preproduction NMs built for testing and destroyed.

Interior Trim Level

Midnight Black (Standard)
Full Interior Color Accent
Partial Interior Color Accent
Black Accent

Midnight Black (Standard)
Full Interior Color Accent
Partial Interior Color Accent
Black Accent

Midnight Black (Standard)
Full Interior Color Accent
Partial Interior Color Accent
Black Accent

Midnight Black (Standard)
Full Interior Color Accent
Partial Interior Color Accent
Black Accent

Midnight Black (Standard)
Full Interior Color Accent
Partial Interior Color Accent
Black Accent

Midnight Black (Standard)
Full Interior Color Accent
Partial Interior Color Accent
Black Accent

Midnight Black (Standard)
Full Interior Color Accent
Partial Interior Color Accent

TOTAL 31368

Count

100
301
71
98
37
192
24
56
26
282
47
1317
401
3542
592
185
90
66
11
186
47
34

2038
603
804
117
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